
ReportName
HV 71 - Luleå HF

2025-11-22 15:15 at Husqvarna Garden

SHL

Group No. 90001

Game No. 148 2025-11-22 13:15:18

Referee(s)

WEDIN, Johan

NIKLASSON, Oscar

Linesman

ÅHLÉN, Örjan

SVENSSON, Andréas

Team
HV 71 (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 LEHTINEN,Lassi 1999-02-25

GK 35 GLIFFORD,Olof 2005-03-05

1st line

LD 55 BORGMAN,Andreas 1995-06-18

RD 19 HANSSON,Niklas A 1995-01-08

LW 41 WOODS,Riley 1998-06-25

CE 70 ROUSEK,Lukas 1999-04-20

RW 91 HEPONIEMI,Aleksi 1999-01-09

2nd Line

LD 44 FRANSSON,Hugo 2004-08-03

RD 38 ALSING,Olle C 1996-05-01

LW 36 JOHNSEN,Martin 2004-03-07

CE 28 KLOOS,Justin Glenn A 1993-11-30

RW 27 ANG,Jonathan 1998-01-31

3rd line

LD 8 LAGERBERG,Lucas 2004-05-03

RD 61 RINDELL,Axel 2000-04-23

LW 96 PASIC,Nikola 2000-10-16

CE 24 ERIKSSON,Hampus 1996-09-11

RW 40 STÅL-LYRENÄS,Oskar 1998-03-23

4th line

RD 6 ANNBORN,Karl 2007-03-06

LW 21 TEDENBY,Mattias 1990-02-21

CE 39 REBER,Jamiro 2006-09-04

RW 9 PETTERSSON,Hugo 2005-05-01

Team
Luleå HF (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 31 WARD,Matteus 2001-07-03

GK 34 LASSINANTTI,Joel 1993-01-08

1st line

LD 23 SELLGREN,Jesper A 1998-06-11

RD 3 ALLARD,Frederic 1997-12-27

LW 6 HEDQVIST,Isac 2005-03-22

CE 91 O'NEILL,Brian A 1988-06-01

RW 24 SHINNIMIN,Brendan 1991-01-07

2nd Line

LD 29 GUSTAFSSON,Erik C 1988-12-15

RD 82 LESKINEN,Otto 1997-02-06

LW 86 BROMÉ,Mathias 1994-07-29

CE 96 ANDREASSON,Pontus 1998-08-24

RW 51 NURMI,Markus 1998-06-29

3rd line

LD 32 ENGSUND,Oscar 1993-08-03

RD 39 SJÄLIN,Pontus 1996-06-12

LW 76 LEVTCHI,Anton 1995-11-28

CE 25 ERIKSSON,Filip 2004-11-05

RW 27 TARDIF,Ben 2000-01-24

4th line

RD 55 KOTKANSALO,Kasper 1998-11-16

LW 20 JUUSTOVAARA KARLSSON,Casper 2007-10-25

CE 13 KOIVISTOINEN,Eetu 1995-07-13

RW 9 LIEDES,Heikki 1993-01-12

Extra players

RW 15 GRANBERG,David 2005-05-14

Team Officials

Name Official Type

BLOMQVIST, Anton Head Coach

RAHM, Nicklas Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

BERGLUND, Thomas Head Coach

STRIDH, Henrik Assistant Coach


